Mesure

Pet Litter Control

Alterantive Waste Treatment System
Septic Installation

Sewer Hook-up

Septic Installation

Septic Repair

Bioretention

Bioretention
Sewer Hook-up

Rain Garden

Rain Garden

Retention_Ponds

Pet Waste Composter
Vegetated_Buffer

Septic System pumpout
residential education program

Source
dogs
People on straight pipes
People on straight pipes
People on straight pipes
People on failing septics
People on failing septics

Developed

Developed
People on failing septics

Developed

Developed
Developed
dogs
Developed
Developed
developed

Units
%
Systems
Systems
Systems
Systems
Systems
acre treated -
impervious
acre treated -
pervious
Systems
acre treated -
impervious
acre treated -
pervious
ac
#
ft
Systems
program

Full
100%
2
18
15
57
100

60

140
230

150

350
5,000
2,510

20,000
10,468
100%

Stage |
75%
2
18
15
57
100

15

35
230

75

175
0
0
10,000
5,234
100%

Stage ll
25%
0

O O o o

105

75

175
5,000
2,510

10,000
5,234
0%

cost per unit
$245,476
20,000
8,000
32,000
8,000
3,500

94,000

19,000
32,000

94,000

19,000
1,356
50
1
450
11,500

Stage | cost
$184,107.30
$40,000.00
$144,000.00
$480,000.00
$456,000.00
$350,000.00

$1,410,000.00

$665,000.00
$7,360,000.00

$7,050,000.00

$3,325,000.00
$0.00
$0.00
$10,000.00
$2,355,300.00
$11,500.00
$23,840,907.30

$3,941,850.00
$27,782,757.30

Stage Il cost
61,369.10
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

4,230,000.00

1,995,000.00
0.00

7,050,000.00

3,325,000.00
6,780,000.00
125,500.00
10,000.00
2,355,300.00
0.00
25,932,169.10

6,002,300.00
31,934,469.10



Comments

16 as LE-1Ts and knowing that around 3300 ft have been installed already which is equivalent to 3 systems leaving 13 systems needing installation\



